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Date
Thursday
Oct. 1st

Oct. 8th

Oct. 15th

Oct. 22

Captain
Grant
Gerrell
Michael
Miguel
Zachary
Jamaal
Dikendre
Shane

Times

6:30 PM

7:40 PM
8:50 PM

10:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM

10:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
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MISSOURI ATHLETIC CENTER, POWERED BY Y2

As of 11/13/20

MAC Men’s Basketball League 2020

Team name

Crossin-VU

RedRum

Run and Gun

Pro Skills

Buckridge
ThundersWorld

Akatsuki

Back At It

Teams

1vs 2
5vs 6
3vs4
7vs 8

5vs7
6vs8
2vs4
1vs3

S5vs4
2vs 6
7vs3
1vs 8

1vs5
8vs4
3vs6
7 vs 2

Scores

Forfeit
59-70
74-82
74-80

65-100
72-63
68-58
75-66

63-106
72-63
73-63
87-81

91-60
72-64
66-76
60-71

Records
4-3
6-1
0-7
4-3
1-6
5-2
3-4
5-2

Standings
RedRum
ThundersWorld
Back At It
Pro Skills
Crossin VU
Akatsuki
Buckridge

Run and Gun

Oct. 29th

Nov. 5th

Nov. 12th

Nov. 19th

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM

7vs1 69-93
5vs2 70-89
4vs6 68-61
3vs8 69-90
4vs1 T71-67
6vs7 61-58
8vs5 99-58
2vs3 87-70
4vs7 68-72
6vs1 Forfeit
8vs2 72-69
3vs5 89-90
6vs8
2vs4

Championship






