

## As of 11/13/20

## MAC Men's Basketball League 2020

Team Number	Captain	n Team name		Records	Standings				
1	Grant	Crossin-VU		4-3	RedRum				
2	Gerrell	RedRum		6-1	ThundersWorld	ndersWorld			
3	Michael	Run and Gun		0-7	Back At It	Back At It			
4	Miguel	Pro Skills		4-3	Pro Skills				
5	Zachary	Buckridge		1-6	Crossin VU				
6	Jamaal	ThundersWorld		5-2	Akatsuki				
7	Dikendre	Akatsuki		3-4	Buckridge				
8	Shane	Back At It		5-2	Run and Gun				
Date	Times	Teams	Scores						
Thursday									
Oct. 1st	6:30 PM	1 vs 2	Forfeit			Oct. 29th	6:30 PM	7 vs <mark>1</mark>	69-93
	7:40 PM	5 vs <mark>6</mark>	59-70				7:30 PM	5 vs <mark>2</mark>	70-89
	8:50 PM	3 vs <mark>4</mark>	74-82				8:30 PM	<mark>4</mark> vs 6	68-61
	10:00 PM	7 vs <mark>8</mark>	74-80				9:30 PM	3 vs <mark>8</mark>	69-90
Oct. 8th	6:30 PM	5 vs <mark>7</mark>	65-100			Nov. 5th	6:30 PM	<mark>4</mark> vs 1	71-67
	7:40 PM	<mark>6</mark> vs 8	72-63				7:30 PM	<mark>6</mark> vs 7	61-58
	8:50 PM	<mark>2</mark> vs 4	68-58				8:30 PM	<mark>8</mark> vs 5	99-58
	10:00 PM	<mark>1</mark> vs 3	75-66				9:30 PM	<mark>2</mark> vs 3	87-70
Oct. 15th	6:30 PM	5 vs <mark>4</mark>	63-106			Nov. 12th	6:30 PM	4 vs <mark>7</mark>	68-72
	7:30 PM	<mark>2</mark> vs 6	72-63				7:30 PM	<mark>6</mark> vs 1	Forfeit
	8:30 PM	<mark>7</mark> vs 3	73-63				8:30 PM	<mark>8</mark> vs 2	72-69
	9:30 PM	<mark>1</mark> vs 8	87-81				9:30 PM	3 vs <mark>5</mark>	89-90
Oct. 22	6:30 PM	<mark>1</mark> vs 5	91-60			Nov. 19th	6:30PM	6 v	s 8
	7:30 PM	<mark>8</mark> vs 4	72-64				7:30PM	2 v	s 4
	8:30 PM	3 vs <mark>6</mark>	66-76				8:30PM	Champio	onship
	9:30 PM	7 vs <mark>2</mark>	60-71						